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                           Certificate of Registration           
                        This is to certify that the Information Security Management system of        

PAY PLUS LTD           
 HAROKMIM ST, HOLON, ISRAEL           26                     

   is in accordance with the requirements of the following standard:          

              ISO/IEC 27001:2022    

 (Information Security Management System)                                                      

 

SCOPE OF ACTIVITIES            

DEVELOPMENT AND OPERATION OF APPLICATION SYSTEMS FOR PAYMENT PROCESSING,   

ONLINE PAYMENT SERVICES, INVOICE GENERATION, AND SMS DELIVERY MANAGEMENT    

VERSION 1.0                                              01.09.2025                                               AS PER SOA DATED  
 

 
 

 
 

   

      
     Certificate Number: 111225059717 
 

To verify this certificate, visit at: 

www.arscert.com 
www.uafaccreditation.org 
www.iafcertsearch.org 
 

 

 
 
 
 

                                 Issued by ARS Assessment 
                                 Private Limited 
            

                                    
                                           Managing Director 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

UAF Address: 400, North Center Dr, STE 202, Norfolk, VA 23502, United States of America 

This certificate remains the property of ARS and must be returned to ARS on cancellation or suspension of the certificate. Validity of the certificate is subject to completion of 

surveillance audits. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of standards may be obtained by consulting the organization on info@arscert.com. 

Initial Registration Date: 
Certificate Expiry Date:   
Recertification Before: 
Certificate Issue Number: 
Certification Cycle Number: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

11/12/2025 
10/12/2026 
10/12/2028 

1 
1 

http://www.arscert.com/
http://www.uafaccreditation.org/
http://www.iafcertsearch.org/
mailto:info@arscert.com

